

LAC No. 12/21

30.11.2021

Present: Sh. Sushil Kumar, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.

No steps have been taken.

Notice of the petition be issued to the respondents
on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post/Courier for 23.05.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts
Delhi/30.11.2021