

LAC - 12/21
Jai Parkash Vs. Union Of India And Ors

07.02.2023

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

None for R-2/DSI IDC.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for R-1 has filed Memo of appearance and
WS. Copy supplied.

Issue court notice to R-2/DSI IDC returnable on
05.07.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.02.2023